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1 2.415 252 3.191 3.191 24.693 2.148 2.148 35.576 -30,59
2 911 0 1.226 4.417 25.919 2.879 5.027 38.455 -32,60
3 444 187 880 5.297 26.799 1.647 6.674 40.102 -33,17
4 1.730 154 2.159 7.456 28.958 1.949 8.623 42.051 -31,14
5 1.348 271 1.729 9.185 30.687 1.519 10.142 43.570 -29,57
6 1.133 16 1.244 10.429 31.931 965 11.107 44.535 -28,30
7 418 203 1.195 11.624 33.126 1.301 12.408 45.836 -27,73
8 2.656 657 4.055 15.679 37.181 497 12.905 46.333 -19,75
9 1.564 198 2.608 18.287 39.789 2.830 15.735 49.163 -19,07

10 1.008 378 2.837 21.124 42.626 1.170 16.905 50.333 -15,31
11 2.045 159 2.867 23.991 45.493 2.124 19.029 52.457 -13,28
12 778 828 1.983 25.974 47.476 1.627 20.656 54.084 -12,22
13 800 197 1.246 27.220 48.722 2.754 23.410 56.838 -14,28
14 221 197 978 28.198 49.700 947 24.357 57.785 -13,99
15 2.588 523 3.682 31.880 53.382 911 25.268 58.696 -9,05
16 1.524 0 1.803 33.683 55.185 3.131 28.399 61.827 -10,74
17 788 518 1.718 35.401 56.903 1.920 30.319 63.747 -10,74
18 1.292 350 2.178 37.579 59.081 1.951 32.270 65.698 -10,07
19 565 536 4.279 41.858 63.360 1.820 34.090 67.518 -6,16
20 655 167 902 42.760 64.262 1.414 35.504 68.932 -6,77
21 484 266 929 43.689 65.191 1.831 37.335 70.763 -7,87
22 3.544 1.069 5.395 49.084 70.586 2.324 39.659 73.087 -3,42
23 1.449 682 2.692 51.776 73.278 6.370 46.029 79.457 -7,78
24 593 544 1.326 53.102 74.604 2.297 48.326 81.754 -8,75
25 1.408 895 2.810 55.912 77.414 3.077 51.403 84.831 -8,74
26 691 799 1.820 57.732 79.234 3.177 54.580 88.008 -9,97
27 1.626 846 2.774 60.506 82.008 2.571 57.151 90.579 -9,46
28 2.668 558 3.935 64.441 85.943 2.520 59.671 93.099 -7,69
29 4.660 1.135 9.091 73.532 95.034 4.554 64.225 97.653 -2,68
30 1.072 1.238 3.648 77.180 98.682 6.710 70.935 104.363 -5,44
31 - - - - - - -

TOP. 43.078 13.823 77.180 77.180 98.682 70.935 70.935 104.363 -
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11 0 0
206 90 8 0 1 10 0
124 43 346 0 0 0

0 0
49 59 122 0 5 4 10 0 0
54 5 186 0 4 0 26 0 0

13 0 0
69 0 24 0 0 0 2
82 0 2 0 13 0

0 0
146 0 414 0 7 6 1 0 0
152 115 405 0 62 8 0 0 0

4 0 0
72 8 1.291 0 4 25 51

182 253 400 0 7 0
0 0

87 266 257 0 6 23 24 0 0
144 0 224 0 5 4 0 0 0

18 0 0
102 0 444 0 6 8 0
88 53 70 0 17 3

0 0
141 182 240 0 3 0 5 0 0
121 138 15 0 1 4 0 0 0

0 0 0
154 104 238 0 20 20 0
106 108 157 0 41 0

0 0
96 59 3.016 0 5 2 0 0 0
72 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 0

15 0 0
211 154 394 0 11 6 6
108 33 0 0 23 0

0 0
380 117 3 0 61 0 0 0 0
87 52 2 0 30 5 13 0 0

23 0 0
108 90 131 0 1 0 0
284 106 74 0 6 14

0 0
189 12 62 0 37 2 0 0 0
128 304 203 0 36 24 11 3 0

7 0 0
444 219 275 0 294 20 48
277 2.828 160 0 2 22

12 26

4.463 5.398 9.166 0 708 210 293 15 26


